CSFPS-ELX-3149/4931 (I)
Single-Mode 1000Mbps FC/GBE, 2CH Compact BiDi
SFP Transceiver, RoHS6 Compliant
Product Description
The CSFPS-ELX-3149/4931(I) series is compli-
ant with the compact Small Form-Factor Pluggable
(CSFP) MSA option 2 for Gigabit Ethernet 1000BASE-
BX and Fiber Channel. Both channels have BOSA.

rior product quality, all items are supplied with life time
warranty.
Ordering Information
Part No. Data Rate
Link
Budget*(note2)
Interface Temperature DDMI
CSFPS-ELX-3149*note1 1.063/1.25Gbps 1310nm LC Standard YES
CSFPS-ELX-4931*note1 1.063/1.25Gbps 1490nm LC Standard YES
CSFPS-ELX-3149I 1.063/1.25Gbps 1310nm LC Industrial YES
CSFPS-ELX-4931I 1.063/1.25Gbps 1490nm LC Industrial YES
*note1: Standard version
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Standard Performance
Electrostatic Discharge